
NEED HELP?  
ShipWorks Customer Support is available  
8 a.m. to 5 p.m. (CST) Monday through 
Friday, and closed on weekends. 

800-952-7784   |  support@shipworks.com

Use this calendar to ensure all your shipments arrive in time for the holidays.

HOLIDAY SHIPPING 2016

HOLIDAY SHIPPING 2016

NOVEMBER
Monday, Nov. 7 
USPS: Last day to ship to all APO/
FPO/DPO with Standard Post™

Tuesday, Nov. 22 
UPS: All UPS 2nd Day Air® packages picked 
up today will be delivered on Friday, Nov. 25.

Wednesday, Nov. 23  
UPS: All UPS Next Day Air® packages picked 
up today will be delivered on Friday, Nov. 
25. All UPS 2nd Day Air packages picked 
up today will be delivered on Monday, Nov. 
28 (except those processed and labeled 
for delivery on Saturday, Nov. 26).

THANKSGIVING DAY 
Thursday, Nov. 24 
FedEx, UPS, USPS, ShipWorks closed

Friday, Nov. 25 
FedEx: Modified hours and services 
USPS: Last day to ship to all APO/FPO/DPO with 
Space Available Mail 
ShipWorks: Closed 
 
Saturday, Nov. 26 
FedEx: Modified hours and services

Monday, Nov. 28 
Cyber Monday

DECEMBER
Friday, Dec. 2 
USPS: Last day to ship to all APO/FPO/DPO 
with Parcel Airlift Mail and last day to ship 
Priority Mail® and First-Class Mail® Letters 
and Cards to APO/FPO/DPO AE ZIP 093. 

Friday, Dec. 9 
USPS: Last day to ship Priority Mail and 
First-Class Mail Letters and Cards to APO/
FPO/DPO AE ZIPs 090-092 and 094-098, 
AA ZIP 340 and AP ZIPs 962-966. 

Monday, Dec. 12 
FedEx: Last day to ship FedEx SmartPost®

Wednesday, Dec. 14 
FedEx: Last day to ship FedEx Ground® 
and FedEx Home Delivery®

Thursday, Dec. 15 
USPS: Last day to ship Standard Post™

Friday, Dec. 16 
UPS: Last day to ship UPS Ground* 
USPS: Last day to ship Priority Mail 
Express Military™ Service to APO/FPO/
DPO addresses (excluding AE ZIP 093) 

Monday, Dec. 19 
FedEx: No FedEx Home Delivery 
UPS: Last day to ship via UPS 3 Day Select® to 
be delivered before Christmas Day (delivery on 
Friday, Dec. 23). 
USPS: Last day to ship DNDC Drop Ship™

Tuesday, Dec. 20 
FedEx: Last day to ship FedEx Express Saver® 
USPS: Last day to ship First Class Mail®

Wednesday, Dec. 21 
FedEx: Last day to ship FedEx 2Day® A.M. and 
FedEx 2Day® 
UPS: Last day to ship all UPS 2nd Day Air 
packages to be delivered before Christmas Day 
(delivery on Friday, Dec. 23). 
USPS: Last day to ship Priority Mail®

Thursday, Dec. 22 
FedEx: Last day to ship FedEx First Overnight®, 
FedEx Priority Overnight®, FedEx Standard 
Overnight® 
UPS: Last day to ship all UPS Next Day Air 
packages to be delivered before Christmas Day 
(delivery on Friday, Dec. 23) and last day to ship 
all UPS 2nd Day Air packages to be delivered 
before Christmas Day (must use the Saturday 
Delivery option for delivery on Saturday, Dec. 24). 
USPS: Last day to ship DDU Drop Ship™

Friday, Dec. 23 
FedEx: Modified services; Last day to ship FedEx 
SameDay® City (Standard)  
UPS: Last day to ship all UPS Next Day Air 
packages to be delivered before Christmas 
Day (must use the Saturday Delivery option for 
delivery on Saturday, Dec. 24). 
USPS: Last day to ship Priority Mail Express®

Saturday, Dec. 24 
FedEx: Modified hours and services 
UPS: No pickups except for regular Saturday 
customers for air and international packages, or if 
prearranged by Friday, Dec. 23. 
ShipWorks: Closed

CHRISTMAS DAY 
Sunday, Dec. 25 
FedEx, UPS, USPS, ShipWorks closed

Monday, Dec. 26 
FedEx, UPS, USPS, ShipWorks closed 

Tuesday, Dec. 27 
UPS: UPS 3 Day Select packages picked up 
today will be delivered on Friday, Dec. 30.

Wednesday, Dec. 28 
UPS: All UPS 2nd Day Air packages picked up 
today will be delivered on Friday, Dec. 30.

Thursday, Dec. 29  
UPS: All UPS 2nd Day Air packages picked 
up today will be delivered on Tuesday, Jan. 
3 (except those processed and labeled 
for delivery on Saturday, Dec. 31).

Friday, Dec. 30 
FedEx: Modified FedEx Freight services  
UPS: All UPS Next Day Air packages picked 
up today will be delivered on Tuesday, Jan. 
3 (except those processed and labeled 
for delivery on Saturday, Dec. 31).

Saturday, Dec. 31 
FedEx: Modified hours and services 
UPS: No pickups except for regular Saturday 
customers for air and international packages. 
ShipWorks: Closed

 

JANUARY
NEW YEAR’S DAY 
Sunday, Jan. 1, 2017 
FedEx, UPS, USPS, ShipWorks closed

Monday, Jan. 2, 2017 
FedEx, UPS, USPS, ShipWorks closed

Tuesday, Jan. 3, 2017 
FedEx: No FedEx Home Delivery

* UPS does not specify cutoff dates for Ground service.


